
Name Location Post Code Contact Name Telephone Number Centre Tel Number Centre Email

Norwich City Hall City Hall, St Peter's St, Norwich NR2 1NH Eamonn Pelican 01603 212056
St Andrew’s and Blackfriars Halls St Andrew's Plain, Norwich NR3 1AU Halls Manager 01603 628477
Norman Centre Bignold road, Norwich NR3 2QZ Centre Manager 01603 408140
University of East Anglia University Plain, Norwich NR4 7TJ 01603 456161
City College Norwich Ipswich Road, Norwich NR2 2LJ 01603 773311
Norwich University College of the Arts Francis House, 3-7 Redwell St, Norwich NR2 4SN 01603 610561

Community Centre Location Post Code Contact Name Telephone Number Centre Tel Number Centre Email

Belvedere Belvoir Street NR2 3AZ Sharon 01603 616894
Cadge Road Cadge Road NR5 8DG Dee Armond 01603 440305 / 07758 804809 01603 505646
Catton Grove Jewson Road NR3 3RQ Heather Didwell 01603 401266 01603 487329
Chapel Break Chapel Break NR5 9LG 01603 442059
Clover Hill Humbleyard NR5 9BN Sally Evison 01603 741818 office@cloverhillvillagehall.com

Eaton Park South Park Avenue NR4 7AZ 01603 259079
Frere Road Frere Road NR7 9UT Joyce Plaster 01603 437788 01603 441048
Greenfields Ives Road NR6 6DY Christine Chrismas 01603 404223 01603 788495
Harford Peterkin Road NR4 6LQ Ian wells 0844 665 1034 office@harfordcentre.org.uk
Jubilee Jubilee Park NR1 2EX Helen Busby 01603 616957 jubileecommunitycentre@hotmail.com

Marlpit Hellesdon Road NR6 5EQ 01603 746173
Norman Centre Bignold Road NR3 2QZ 01603 408140
Pilling Park Pilling Park Road NR1 4PA Zoe Skerritt 01603 442050 pillingpark@hotmail.co.uk
Russell Street Russell Street NR2 4DZ Carole Jones 01603 212895
Wensum Hotblack Road NR2 4HG 01603 627943
West Earlham Wilberforce Road NR5 8ND Christine 01603 478210 / 07881 874111 01603 501265

School Location Post Code Contact Name Telephone Number School Tel Number School Email

Sewell Park College St Clement’s Hill NR3 4BX 01603 411721 office@sewellpark.norfolk.sch.uk
Angel Road Infant School Angel Road NR3 3HR 01603 427113 office@angelroadinfant.norfolk.sch.uk
Angel Road Junior Angel Road NR3 3HS 01603 425494 office@angelroadjunior.norfolk.sch.uk
Catton Grove Primary Weston Road NR3 3TP Tim Lawes 01603 426728 office@cattongrove.norfolk.sch.uk
Mile Cross Primary Braiser Road NR3 2QU Mrs Carter 01603 425186 office@milecrossprimary.norfolk.sch.uk

George White Junior Silver Road NR3 4RG June Sewell 01603 425515 office@georgewhite.norfolk.sch.uk
Magdalen Gates Primary Bull Close Road NR3 1NG 01603 622675 office@magdalengates.norfolk.sch.uk
Mousehold Infant and Nursery Mousehold Avenue NR3 4RS 01603 427012 office@mousehold.norfolk.sch.uk
Open Academy (Heartsease High) Marryat Road NR7 9DF Jon Platten - Principal 01603 435178 office@open-academy.org.uk
Heartsease Primary Academy Rider Haggard Road NR7 9UE Christina Kenna 01603 307820 office@heartseaseprimary.norfolk.sch.uk

Lionwood Infant Telegraph Lane East NR1 4AN Caroline Mandilakis 01603 433957 office@lionwoodinfant.norfolk.sch.uk
Lionwood Junior Wolfe Road NR1 4HT Sarah Shirras 01603 433014 office@lionwoodjunior.norfolk.sch.uk
City Academy (Earlham High) Earlham Road NR4 7NU 01603 452628 office@cityacademynorwich.org
Earlham Nursery Cadge Road NR5 8DB Felicity Thomas 01603 454271 office@earlham-nur.norfolk.sch.uk
Bluebell Primary Lovelace Road NR4 7DS Trudi Sharred 01603 452196 office@bluebell.norfolk.sch.uk

Chapel Break Infant Thurlby Road, Chapel Break NR5 9LU 01603 749550 office@chapelbreakinfant.norfolk.sch.uk
Norwich Primary Academy Clarkson Road NR5 8ED Jayne Gibbons 01603-454423
Valley Primary Gentry Place NR5 8XZ Chris Spinks 01603 742969 office@valley.norfolk.sch.uk
Nelson First School Northumberland Street NR2 4DR Carole Shildrake 01603 620344 office@nelson.norfolk.sch.uk
Henderson Green Primary Irstead Road NR5 8DZ Mrs Pickering 01603 628030 office@hendersongreen.norfolk.sch.uk

St Michael’s VA School Astley Road, Chapel Break NR5 9LA Helen Newell 01603 745812 office@st-michaelsjunior.norfolk.sch.uk
Wensum Junior Turner Road NR2 4HB Christina Kenna 01603 620877 office@wensum.norfolk.sch.uk
West Earlham Infant Scarnell Road NR5 8HT Binks Neate-Evans 01603-451299 office@westearlhaminfant.norfolk.sch.uk
West Earlham Junior Scarnell Road NR5 8HT Mrs C Parry-Jones 01603 454569 office@westearlhamjunior.norfolk.sch.uk
CNS High Eaton Road NR4 6PP Jim Nixon 01603-274000 office@cns-school.org

Avenue Junior Avenue Road NR2 3HP Mark Cresswell 01603 441034 office@avenuejunior.norfolk.sch.uk
Colman Infant South Park Avenue NR4 7AU Carolyn Sayer 01603-444201 office@colmanjunior.norfolk.sch.uk
Colman Junior Colman Road NR4 7AW Nick Southgate 01603 491010 office@colmaninfant.norfolk.sch.uk
Eaton Primary Purtingay Close NR4 6HU Diana Ellis 01603 502454 office@eaton.norfolk.sch.uk
Recreation Road Infant Recreation Road NR2 3PA Serena Dixon 01603 457120 office@recreationroad.norfolk.sch.uk

Hewett High Cecil Road NR1 2PL Tom Samain 01603 628181 office@hewett.norfolk.sch.uk
Bignold Primary Wessex Street NR2 2SP Adrian Day 01603 625721 office@bignold.norfolk.sch.uk
Cavell Primary and Nursery Duckett Close NR1 2LR Simon Wakeman 01603 621927 office@cavell.norfolk.sch.uk
Lakenham Primary City Road NR1 2HL Oriana Dalton 01603 877780 office@lakenham.norfolk.sch.uk
Tuckswood Primary Tuckswood Centre NR4 6BP Sue Banbury 01603 454479 office@tuckswood.norfolk.sch.uk

Notre Dame RC High Surrey Street NR1 3PB John Pinnington 01603 611431 office@notredamehigh.norfolk.sch.uk
St Johns RC VA Infant Heigham Road NR2 3AT Kim Payne 01603 626025 office@st-johns.norfolk.sch.uk
Clare South Park Avenue NR4 7AU Nigel Smith 01603 454199 office@clare.norfolk.sch.uk
Eaton Hall Pettus Road NR4 7BU Valerie Moore 01603 457480 office@eatonhall.norfolk.sch.uk
Harford Manor 43 Ipswich Road NR2 2LN Paul Eteson 01603 451809 office@harfordmanor.norfolk.sch.uk
Parkside College Road NR2 3JA Barry Payne 01603 441126/27 office@parkside.norfolk.sch.uk
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